
ADVENTSMARATHON 2013  am  30.11.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJglandVerein/Ort

1 101 Kirsch, Michael Worschtfreunde Jillek M 4566 1 2 : 5 8 : 5 6 , 1 
2 103 Ratgeber, Markus Worschtfreunde Jillek M 3576 1 3 : 0 2 : 2 0 , 9 
3 196 Keyvanpour, Omid sv gelnhausen M 4072 1 3 : 0 5 : 0 1 , 2 
4 105 Doerr, Jochen Worschtfreunde Jillek M 3576 2 3 : 0 8 : 1 5 , 7 
5 127 Uhl, Tim TSV Krofdorf-Gleiberg M 3577 3 3 : 0 9 : 0 4 , 2 
6 178 Schiller, Thomas MTV Kronberg M 4565 2 3 : 0 9 : 1 8 , 9 
7 57 Zöller, Elmar ELT Großheubach M 4564 3 3 : 1 0 : 1 6 , 4 
8 168 Rolf, Lars Non-Stop-Ultra M 3574 4 3 : 1 0 : 5 2 , 8 
9 100 Leder, Lothar DSW12 Darmstadt M 4072 2 3 : 1 1 : 3 2 , 4 

10 255 Leck, Michael Laufteam Wolfhagen M 4069 3 3 : 1 2 : 5 9 , 2 
11 29 Kannenberg, Lutz Haxter Lauffreunde Paderborn M 4566 4 3 : 1 3 : 2 6 , 5 
12 169 Wahls, Thomas Laufteam Wolfhagen M 5062 1 3 : 1 3 : 5 1 , 6 
13 188 Schmiade, Frank TSG Grünstadt M 4070 4 3 : 1 5 : 5 0 , 2 
14 190 Kuhrau, Timo LG Kaufungen M 5060 2 3 : 1 6 : 2 0 , 5 
15 153 Strathoff, Jürgen LG Habbeskamp M 5558 1 3 : 2 0 : 2 3 , 6 
16 145 Wesbuer, Thomas marathon steinfurt M 4566 5 3 : 2 0 : 4 8 , 0 
17 139 Riedel, Andreas Wohlmirstedter SV M 3576 5 3 : 2 2 : 5 6 , 7 
18 160 Hirschberger, Ingo Garbsener SC M 4566 6 3 : 2 3 : 0 0 , 1 
19 52 von Hagen, Wolfgang Haxter Lauffreunde Paderborn M 5061 3 3 : 2 3 : 4 6 , 9 
20 40 Jesinghaus, Tim ASFM Göttingen M 3574 6 3 : 2 3 : 5 0 , 1 
21 50 Schulte, Wolfgang Haxter Lauffreunde Paderborn M 4564 7 3 : 2 3 : 5 4 , 2 
22 140 Giebler, Alexander ASFM Göttingen M 3578 7 3 : 2 4 : 3 5 , 6 
23 24 Geisenhof, Gerd TuS Griesheim M 5063 4 3 : 2 4 : 5 2 , 3 
24 20 Lorenz, Markus Iffze M HK90 1 3 : 2 5 : 3 7 , 0 
25 170 Schulze, Andreas ASFM Göttingen - brocken-chal M 5060 5 3 : 2 6 : 1 1 , 9 
26 86 Ölmez, Halil TuS Griesheim M 4565 8 3 : 2 6 : 5 3 , 0 
27 10 Bluhm, Jan-Peter Gütersloher TV M 4071 5 3 : 2 7 : 2 1 , 4 
28 102 Wörz, Andreas Worschtfreunde Jillek M 4566 9 3 : 2 9 : 3 6 , 1 
29 120 Hottenrott, Stefan M HK89 2 3 : 3 4 : 0 9 , 6 
30 130 Herwig, Eckhard Bramscher Rumläufer M 5063 6 3 : 3 6 : 0 6 , 3 
31 9 Emig, Jürgen M 5557 2 3 : 3 6 : 3 0 , 2 
32 84 Hardes, Christoph M 4073 6 3 : 3 6 : 4 3 , 4 
33 256 Strasen, Uwe TSV Berndorf M 4567 10 3 : 3 7 : 0 8 , 9 
34 176 Müller, Michael HSV Birnfeld M 5063 7 3 : 3 7 : 1 9 , 6 
35 3 Peuschel, Thomas TG Wehlheiden M 4567 11 3 : 3 7 : 5 2 , 7 
36 164 Nebel, Armin Sheik Yerbouti Sanoffabitsch M 4070 7 3 : 3 8 : 2 9 , 3 
37 270 Hunold, Horst Oldtimerclub Medebach M 4566 12 3 : 4 0 : 5 7 , 8 
38 97 Brehe, Michael FC Bayern München M 5060 8 3 : 4 1 : 1 8 , 7 
39 46 Menne, Hermann LG Bauerkamp Warburg M 5063 9 3 : 4 1 : 2 7 , 7 
40 90 Dubinski, Peter M 4566 13 3 : 4 1 : 5 4 , 4 
41 70 Schween, Hans-Werner M 6548 1 3 : 4 2 : 1 5 , 6 
42 92 Froberg, Dirk DSW12 Darmstadt M 5062 10 3 : 4 2 : 3 8 , 9 
43 175 Schneider, Lothar TG Wehlheiden M 5555 3 3 : 4 3 : 3 9 , 8 
44 48 Ritzel, Volker LLT Wallernhausen M 4565 14 3 : 4 3 : 4 8 , 4 
45 137 Arnold, Joachim LG Eder M 5063 11 3 : 4 4 : 0 0 , 4 
46 32 Kuschel, Tom Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei M 4070 8 3 : 4 4 : 5 6 , 0 
47 34 Schulte, Franz M 5063 12 3 : 4 5 : 1 8 , 5 
48 115 Selter, Alexander LG Bauerkamp Warburg M 3574 8 3 : 4 5 : 3 2 , 7 
49 263 Neumeister, Klaus 100 Marathon Club M 5059 13 3 : 4 5 : 5 7 , 3 
50 43 Mascher, Karl Vfl Tegel Berlin M 6052 1 3 : 4 6 : 1 3 , 4 
51 96 Hohl, Matthias TG Wehlheiden M 4565 15 3 : 4 6 : 2 7 , 7 
52 194 Rommel, Michael M HK89 3 3 : 4 7 : 0 4 , 2 
53 116 Kauer, Norbert M 5555 4 3 : 4 7 : 1 9 , 7 
54 158 Stief, Christian TG Wehlheiden M 4071 9 3 : 4 7 : 2 5 , 6 
55 117 Schläbitz, Norbert LT Elsen Wewer M 5059 14 3 : 4 7 : 3 0 , 1 
56 77 Seiwert, Oliver SV Blau-Weiß Dodenhausen M 3574 9 3 : 4 7 : 3 8 , 0 
57 74 Bußmann, Christoph LC Restekiste M 4071 10 3 : 4 7 : 4 1 , 7 
58 193 Dumke, Holger BSG WAZ Medien M 3574 10 3 : 4 8 : 5 7 , 0 
59 259 Naundorf, Oliver Hüttenberger Landläufer M 3575 11 3 : 4 9 : 0 3 , 9 
60 258 Wagner, Joachim Hüttenberger Landläufer M 5061 15 3 : 4 9 : 0 4 , 8 

Tria Seite  1 / 3

02.12.2013  -  20:49:56

TWISTESEE-ADVENTSMARATHON



ADVENTSMARATHON 2013  am  30.11.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJglandVerein/Ort

61 197 Warmburg, Karsten TG Wehlheiden M 4568 16 3 : 4 9 : 3 8 , 2 
62 65 Diederich, Christoph Kulturscheune Fritzlar M 4565 17 3 : 4 9 : 4 1 , 4 
63 109 Casino Gonzalez, David M 3575 12 3 : 4 9 : 5 3 , 9 
64 247 Kredler, Wolfgang Wortschfreunde Jillek M 4069 11 3 : 5 0 : 1 0 , 5 
65 141 Haschen, Jürgen kassel 42 M 5062 16 3 : 5 1 : 1 9 , 7 
66 199 Truebel, Hubert M 4564 18 3 : 5 1 : 5 8 , 1 
67 265 Wolfgramm, Klaus RC-Endspurt / MC 100 M 5557 5 3 : 5 2 : 0 8 , 8 
68 82 Klein, Wolfgang Iserlohner Triathlon Team M 6547 2 3 : 5 2 : 3 8 , 7 
69 132 Elbrecht, Heinz Hillhunter-Hessen M 5558 6 3 : 5 2 : 4 4 , 6 
70 189 Joppe, Holger TSV Hilwartshausen M 4566 19 3 : 5 3 : 1 4 , 9 
71 39 Helfenstein, Ulrich Die Kaltduscher M 5061 17 3 : 5 4 : 3 3 , 3 
72 254 Hensel, Andreas TSV Istha M 4567 20 3 : 5 4 : 5 8 , 3 
73 155 Mertens, Michael TG Wehlheiden M 5063 18 3 : 5 5 : 2 3 , 1 
74 75 Brombeis, Martin M 4564 21 3 : 5 6 : 3 0 , 2 
75 260 Trinklein, Markus TSG Leihgestern M 4073 12 3 : 5 7 : 1 5 , 6 
76 157 Werrbach, Jens TG Wehlheiden M 4568 22 3 : 5 8 : 2 0 , 7 
77 252 Arndt, Gerhard SV Germania Ockstadt M 4567 23 3 : 5 9 : 1 6 , 6 
78 53 Ostertag, Stefan Hattenbacher Sportverein M 5063 19 3 : 5 9 : 2 1 , 7 
79 99 Mock, Ralf TuS Hasede M 5061 20 3 : 5 9 : 2 4 , 1 
80 119 Feicht, Gunnar LC Solbad Ravensberg M 5062 21 3 : 5 9 : 4 2 , 0 
81 38 Jäger, Frank M 5063 22 3 : 5 9 : 4 5 , 9 
82 8 Springer, Dimitri M HK89 4 4 : 0 0 : 3 5 , 0 
83 55 Bussas, Martin Kassel M 4565 24 4 : 0 0 : 4 8 , 3 
84 124 Roch, Martin M HK85 5 4 : 0 1 : 3 7 , 8 
85 2 Dr. Schwemer, Rolf-Oliver M 4565 25 4 : 0 1 : 5 5 , 4 
86 94 Grondke, Rolf Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei M 5555 7 4 : 0 2 : 0 7 , 9 
87 93 Heckmann, Ralf StB-Lohfelden M 5063 23 4 : 0 2 : 1 1 , 2 
88 143 Brettschneider, Georg M 5063 24 4 : 0 2 : 1 9 , 7 
89 41 Zeller, Eugen M HK86 6 4 : 0 2 : 3 2 , 6 
90 11 Städler, Rene M 3574 13 4 : 0 2 : 3 8 , 2 
91 172 Zapf, Dietmar Laufteam Edertal M 6051 2 4 : 0 3 : 2 1 , 0 
92 177 Graulich, Winfried M 6050 3 4 : 0 3 : 2 8 , 5 
93 144 Habedank, Thorsten M 4073 13 4 : 0 5 : 2 2 , 8 
94 159 Hölter, Stefan VfR Wilsche-Neubokel M 5062 25 4 : 0 5 : 2 3 , 9 
95 269 Wierum, H-Dieter LC Solbad Ravensberg M 6051 4 4 : 0 5 : 3 2 , 3 
96 138 Wipke, Jörg M 4069 14 4 : 0 5 : 4 3 , 6 
97 183 Kurte, Manfred LAG Wesertal M 5554 8 4 : 0 5 : 5 5 , 4 
98 268 Steinhauser, Christoph M 5062 26 4 : 0 7 : 3 6 , 3 
99 267 Rzodeczku, Thorsten Lauffreunde Emsland M 4566 26 4 : 0 8 : 1 6 , 5 

100 134 Schächer, Marco RC Heli M 4070 15 4 : 0 8 : 3 0 , 1 
101 95 Warlich, Jens TV Germania Wiedelah M 4566 27 4 : 0 8 : 4 0 , 8 
102 266 Balzk, Harald M 5555 9 4 : 0 8 : 5 3 , 3 
103 253 Tripp, Timo SV Oelshausen M 4073 16 4 : 0 9 : 0 1 , 6 
104 195 Nolte, Frank TVG Hattorf M 4565 28 4 : 0 9 : 1 2 , 6 
105 106 Rühling, Markus TV Hess. Lichtenau M 4568 29 4 : 0 9 : 5 7 , 9 
106 62 Lang, Gernot SC Neuenstein M 4566 30 4 : 1 0 : 0 9 , 8 
107 35 Portwig, Ansgo Huy-Burgenlauf e.V. M 6053 5 4 : 1 0 : 2 0 , 6 
108 262 Meier, Christoph Weihnachtsmänner M 3080 1 4 : 1 0 : 3 2 , 5 
109 7 Wurm, Christoph Weihnachtsmänner M 3574 14 4 : 1 0 : 3 4 , 1 
110 28 Stohldreier, Thorsten Weihnachtsmänner M 4071 17 4 : 1 0 : 3 4 , 8 
111 51 Prior, Klaus Weihnachtsmänner M 4566 31 4 : 1 0 : 3 5 , 4 
112 45 Prior, Bernd Helaba BSG Triathlon M 4567 32 4 : 1 0 : 4 0 , 9 
113 16 Heyde, Harald Marathon-Team Waldhessen M 6548 3 4 : 1 1 : 0 5 , 1 
114 49 Henniges, Günter ATS Wahmer M 6053 6 4 : 1 2 : 4 7 , 7 
115 135 Heitfeldt, Ulrich lg hannover M 5557 10 4 : 1 3 : 2 2 , 8 
116 123 Karsten, Christian M 4070 18 4 : 1 4 : 1 7 , 1 
117 125 Hurk van den, Pieter Dutch Runners Gold M 4564 33 4 : 1 5 : 2 4 , 3 
118 129 Wittig, Uwe LAG Wesertal M 4567 34 4 : 1 7 : 0 1 , 5 
119 182 Finkensiep, Dirk LGO Bochum M 5059 27 4 : 1 7 : 3 7 , 5 
120 173 Müller-Zeder, Ralph TV Runkel M 5060 28 4 : 1 8 : 0 9 , 9 
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121 69 Fengler, Matthias TuS Griesheim M 4566 35 4 : 1 9 : 1 7 , 7 
122 80 Krieger, Martin M 4564 36 4 : 1 9 : 2 5 , 7 
123 64 Gathmann, Uwe SC Neuenstein M 5060 29 4 : 2 0 : 4 3 , 8 
124 118 Polzius, Frank M 4565 37 4 : 2 1 : 2 9 , 7 
125 47 Angenvoort, Christoph Laufteam Wolfhagen M 4071 19 4 : 2 3 : 3 6 , 0 
126 72 Borchardt, Thomas Laufteam Wolfhagen M 5060 30 4 : 2 3 : 4 8 , 3 
127 111 Froonhoff, Rob 100 Marathon Club M 4566 38 4 : 2 3 : 5 3 , 7 
128 112 Degenhardt, Olaf Laufteam Wolfhagen M 4070 20 4 : 2 4 : 0 3 , 5 
129 152 Vaner, Milos M 6548 4 4 : 2 4 : 4 2 , 1 
130 174 Krallmann, Jörg Lauffreunde Emsland M 4564 39 4 : 2 5 : 0 6 , 8 
131 151 Germing, Martin Lauffreunde Emsland M 4564 40 4 : 2 5 : 3 1 , 4 
132 161 Fels, Manfred Lauffreunde Emsland M 5554 11 4 : 2 5 : 3 1 , 6 
133 25 Rothenbaecher, Markus DERTOURISTIK M 4070 21 4 : 2 5 : 4 6 , 2 
134 23 Koch, Fritz LT Hofgeismar M 6053 7 4 : 2 6 : 4 3 , 1 
135 81 Gatz, Stephan Team LG Oerlinghausen M 5063 31 4 : 2 8 : 2 3 , 7 
136 88 Pech-Larisch, Tassilo Team LG Oerlinghausen M 5063 32 4 : 2 8 : 2 4 , 2 
137 79 Günthner, Ralf M 4069 22 4 : 2 8 : 5 7 , 8 
138 192 Schrödter, Eric Rudi\'s Running Team M 4568 41 4 : 2 8 : 5 9 , 8 
139 156 Seeger, Tobias M 4072 23 4 : 2 9 : 2 2 , 1 
140 110 Lütke Daldrup, Christoph M HK92 7 4 : 3 0 : 1 1 , 7 
141 85 Weigelt, Stefan SG Neukirchen-Hulchrath M 5558 12 4 : 3 0 : 1 3 , 4 
142 76 Gagnon, Robert André M 6545 5 4 : 3 2 : 0 7 , 8 
143 142 Hüther, Thomas LT Hofgeismar M 5062 33 4 : 3 2 : 3 8 , 7 
144 146 Bonnet, Frank LT Hofgeismar M 4069 24 4 : 3 2 : 3 8 , 9 
145 14 Schütz, Rainer LT Hofgeismar M 5554 13 4 : 3 3 : 5 3 , 8 
146 149 Hofmann, Friedhelm DLR Simmern M 4565 42 4 : 3 5 : 0 2 , 2 
147 271 Krug, Karl-Heinz TSG Leigestern M 6051 8 4 : 3 6 : 4 9 , 2 
148 126 Joeriskes, Roland acocon M 3576 15 4 : 3 7 : 5 4 , 8 
149 17 Werz, Michael Neuwied M 4073 25 4 : 3 8 : 3 0 , 5 
150 83 Böhme, Roman LG Kieback&Peter M 4568 43 4 : 3 8 : 5 2 , 1 
151 187 Berndt, Burkhard Burghasungen M 5554 14 4 : 3 8 : 5 3 , 7 
152 73 Becker, Friedhelm LC Restekiste M 6050 9 4 : 3 9 : 0 8 , 3 
153 21 Klaaßen, Dietrich Zeiss Sports Team M 4567 44 4 : 3 9 : 5 1 , 2 
154 131 Stein, Michael TSV 04 Nieder-Mörlen M 3082 2 4 : 4 0 : 2 8 , 3 
155 98 Schiemann, Dietrich LG Vellmar M 6050 10 4 : 4 0 : 5 3 , 1 
156 150 Förster, Udo 100 Marathon Club M 4565 45 4 : 4 6 : 0 0 , 0 
157 147 Wiegand, Peter Tuspo Borken M 4567 46 4 : 4 6 : 2 8 , 1 
158 22 Rommel, Christian M HK86 8 4 : 4 6 : 2 8 , 4 
159 250 Siebert, Michael TV 1848 Oberstein M 6545 6 4 : 4 6 : 4 4 , 0 
160 246 Dr. Lorenz, Thomas MSV Eintracht Halberstadt M 4565 47 4 : 4 7 : 0 6 , 3 
161 186 Witt, Werner SV Dickenberg M 5060 34 4 : 5 0 : 5 6 , 4 
162 162 Kaiser, Joseph USA M 6053 11 4 : 5 0 : 5 8 , 9 
163 56 Gollner, Heinz Viermärker Dortmund M 6051 12 4 : 5 2 : 3 2 , 0 
164 165 Meister, Gerald LG Altenstadt M 5062 35 4 : 5 4 : 4 7 , 1 
165 167 Laig, Uwe TV Hohne M 5557 15 5 : 0 2 : 5 6 , 5 
166 18 Meyer, Hans-Joachim 100 Marathon Club M 7039 1 5 : 0 4 : 2 8 , 1 
167 264 Drexler, Hans Lahmsoggen Nation M 6053 13 5 : 0 7 : 1 2 , 4 
168 180 Molitor, Stephan TV Marbach Basketball M 5555 16 5 : 1 8 : 3 5 , 3 
169 191 Reich, Dieter SVW Ahnatal M 7042 2 5 : 2 7 : 0 4 , 2 
170 128 NÄGEL, JENS TSV ROT-WEISS KÖRLE M 5060 36 5 : 3 3 : 2 3 , 7 
171 87 Neumann, Bernd marathon4you M 6051 14 5 : 3 9 : 2 5 , 0 
172 27 Schmidt-Hagemann, Uwe DUV M 5059 37 6 : 4 3 : 3 4 , 2 
173 113 Langnickel, Joachim lg-marienfeld M 7041 3 6 : 4 3 : 3 5 , 6 
nota 26 Steinkamp, Thomas LT Hofgeismar M 5061 - 2 : 3 5 : 1 6 , 1 
abgk 61 Schwalb, Ewald SC Neuenstein M 4565 - 3 : 3 4 : 1 7 , 4 
nota 148 Winning, Marcus TSV Niederelsungen 1906 eV M 4073 - 2 : 1 8 : 4 6 , 0 
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24 20 Lorenz, Markus Iffze M HK90 1 3 : 2 5 : 3 7 , 0 
29 120 Hottenrott, Stefan M HK89 2 3 : 3 4 : 0 9 , 6 
52 194 Rommel, Michael M HK89 3 3 : 4 7 : 0 4 , 2 
82 8 Springer, Dimitri M HK89 4 4 : 0 0 : 3 5 , 0 
84 124 Roch, Martin M HK85 5 4 : 0 1 : 3 7 , 8 
89 41 Zeller, Eugen M HK86 6 4 : 0 2 : 3 2 , 6 

140 110 Lütke Daldrup, Christoph M HK92 7 4 : 3 0 : 1 1 , 7 
158 22 Rommel, Christian M HK86 8 4 : 4 6 : 2 8 , 4 
108 262 Meier, Christoph Weihnachtsmänner M 3080 1 4 : 1 0 : 3 2 , 5 
154 131 Stein, Michael TSV 04 Nieder-Mörlen M 3082 2 4 : 4 0 : 2 8 , 3 

2 103 Ratgeber, Markus Worschtfreunde Jillek M 3576 1 3 : 0 2 : 2 0 , 9 
4 105 Doerr, Jochen Worschtfreunde Jillek M 3576 2 3 : 0 8 : 1 5 , 7 
5 127 Uhl, Tim TSV Krofdorf-Gleiberg M 3577 3 3 : 0 9 : 0 4 , 2 
8 168 Rolf, Lars Non-Stop-Ultra M 3574 4 3 : 1 0 : 5 2 , 8 

17 139 Riedel, Andreas Wohlmirstedter SV M 3576 5 3 : 2 2 : 5 6 , 7 
20 40 Jesinghaus, Tim ASFM Göttingen M 3574 6 3 : 2 3 : 5 0 , 1 
22 140 Giebler, Alexander ASFM Göttingen M 3578 7 3 : 2 4 : 3 5 , 6 
48 115 Selter, Alexander LG Bauerkamp Warburg M 3574 8 3 : 4 5 : 3 2 , 7 
56 77 Seiwert, Oliver SV Blau-Weiß Dodenhausen M 3574 9 3 : 4 7 : 3 8 , 0 
58 193 Dumke, Holger BSG WAZ Medien M 3574 10 3 : 4 8 : 5 7 , 0 
59 259 Naundorf, Oliver Hüttenberger Landläufer M 3575 11 3 : 4 9 : 0 3 , 9 
63 109 Casino Gonzalez, David M 3575 12 3 : 4 9 : 5 3 , 9 
90 11 Städler, Rene M 3574 13 4 : 0 2 : 3 8 , 2 

109 7 Wurm, Christoph Weihnachtsmänner M 3574 14 4 : 1 0 : 3 4 , 1 
148 126 Joeriskes, Roland acocon M 3576 15 4 : 3 7 : 5 4 , 8 

3 196 Keyvanpour, Omid sv gelnhausen M 4072 1 3 : 0 5 : 0 1 , 2 
9 100 Leder, Lothar DSW12 Darmstadt M 4072 2 3 : 1 1 : 3 2 , 4 

10 255 Leck, Michael Laufteam Wolfhagen M 4069 3 3 : 1 2 : 5 9 , 2 
13 188 Schmiade, Frank TSG Grünstadt M 4070 4 3 : 1 5 : 5 0 , 2 
27 10 Bluhm, Jan-Peter Gütersloher TV M 4071 5 3 : 2 7 : 2 1 , 4 
32 84 Hardes, Christoph M 4073 6 3 : 3 6 : 4 3 , 4 
36 164 Nebel, Armin Sheik Yerbouti Sanoffabitsch M 4070 7 3 : 3 8 : 2 9 , 3 
46 32 Kuschel, Tom Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei M 4070 8 3 : 4 4 : 5 6 , 0 
54 158 Stief, Christian TG Wehlheiden M 4071 9 3 : 4 7 : 2 5 , 6 
57 74 Bußmann, Christoph LC Restekiste M 4071 10 3 : 4 7 : 4 1 , 7 
64 247 Kredler, Wolfgang Wortschfreunde Jillek M 4069 11 3 : 5 0 : 1 0 , 5 
75 260 Trinklein, Markus TSG Leihgestern M 4073 12 3 : 5 7 : 1 5 , 6 
93 144 Habedank, Thorsten M 4073 13 4 : 0 5 : 2 2 , 8 
96 138 Wipke, Jörg M 4069 14 4 : 0 5 : 4 3 , 6 

100 134 Schächer, Marco RC Heli M 4070 15 4 : 0 8 : 3 0 , 1 
103 253 Tripp, Timo SV Oelshausen M 4073 16 4 : 0 9 : 0 1 , 6 
110 28 Stohldreier, Thorsten Weihnachtsmänner M 4071 17 4 : 1 0 : 3 4 , 8 
116 123 Karsten, Christian M 4070 18 4 : 1 4 : 1 7 , 1 
125 47 Angenvoort, Christoph Laufteam Wolfhagen M 4071 19 4 : 2 3 : 3 6 , 0 
128 112 Degenhardt, Olaf Laufteam Wolfhagen M 4070 20 4 : 2 4 : 0 3 , 5 
133 25 Rothenbaecher, Markus DERTOURISTIK M 4070 21 4 : 2 5 : 4 6 , 2 
137 79 Günthner, Ralf M 4069 22 4 : 2 8 : 5 7 , 8 
139 156 Seeger, Tobias M 4072 23 4 : 2 9 : 2 2 , 1 
144 146 Bonnet, Frank LT Hofgeismar M 4069 24 4 : 3 2 : 3 8 , 9 
149 17 Werz, Michael Neuwied M 4073 25 4 : 3 8 : 3 0 , 5 
nota 148 Winning, Marcus TSV Niederelsungen 1906 eV M 4073 - 2 : 1 8 : 4 6 , 0 

1 101 Kirsch, Michael Worschtfreunde Jillek M 4566 1 2 : 5 8 : 5 6 , 1 
6 178 Schiller, Thomas MTV Kronberg M 4565 2 3 : 0 9 : 1 8 , 9 
7 57 Zöller, Elmar ELT Großheubach M 4564 3 3 : 1 0 : 1 6 , 4 

11 29 Kannenberg, Lutz Haxter Lauffreunde Paderborn M 4566 4 3 : 1 3 : 2 6 , 5 
16 145 Wesbuer, Thomas marathon steinfurt M 4566 5 3 : 2 0 : 4 8 , 0 
18 160 Hirschberger, Ingo Garbsener SC M 4566 6 3 : 2 3 : 0 0 , 1 
21 50 Schulte, Wolfgang Haxter Lauffreunde Paderborn M 4564 7 3 : 2 3 : 5 4 , 2 
26 86 Ölmez, Halil TuS Griesheim M 4565 8 3 : 2 6 : 5 3 , 0 
28 102 Wörz, Andreas Worschtfreunde Jillek M 4566 9 3 : 2 9 : 3 6 , 1 
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33 256 Strasen, Uwe TSV Berndorf M 4567 10 3 : 3 7 : 0 8 , 9 
35 3 Peuschel, Thomas TG Wehlheiden M 4567 11 3 : 3 7 : 5 2 , 7 
37 270 Hunold, Horst Oldtimerclub Medebach M 4566 12 3 : 4 0 : 5 7 , 8 
40 90 Dubinski, Peter M 4566 13 3 : 4 1 : 5 4 , 4 
44 48 Ritzel, Volker LLT Wallernhausen M 4565 14 3 : 4 3 : 4 8 , 4 
51 96 Hohl, Matthias TG Wehlheiden M 4565 15 3 : 4 6 : 2 7 , 7 
61 197 Warmburg, Karsten TG Wehlheiden M 4568 16 3 : 4 9 : 3 8 , 2 
62 65 Diederich, Christoph Kulturscheune Fritzlar M 4565 17 3 : 4 9 : 4 1 , 4 
66 199 Truebel, Hubert M 4564 18 3 : 5 1 : 5 8 , 1 
70 189 Joppe, Holger TSV Hilwartshausen M 4566 19 3 : 5 3 : 1 4 , 9 
72 254 Hensel, Andreas TSV Istha M 4567 20 3 : 5 4 : 5 8 , 3 
74 75 Brombeis, Martin M 4564 21 3 : 5 6 : 3 0 , 2 
76 157 Werrbach, Jens TG Wehlheiden M 4568 22 3 : 5 8 : 2 0 , 7 
77 252 Arndt, Gerhard SV Germania Ockstadt M 4567 23 3 : 5 9 : 1 6 , 6 
83 55 Bussas, Martin Kassel M 4565 24 4 : 0 0 : 4 8 , 3 
85 2 Dr. Schwemer, Rolf-Oliver M 4565 25 4 : 0 1 : 5 5 , 4 
99 267 Rzodeczku, Thorsten Lauffreunde Emsland M 4566 26 4 : 0 8 : 1 6 , 5 

101 95 Warlich, Jens TV Germania Wiedelah M 4566 27 4 : 0 8 : 4 0 , 8 
104 195 Nolte, Frank TVG Hattorf M 4565 28 4 : 0 9 : 1 2 , 6 
105 106 Rühling, Markus TV Hess. Lichtenau M 4568 29 4 : 0 9 : 5 7 , 9 
106 62 Lang, Gernot SC Neuenstein M 4566 30 4 : 1 0 : 0 9 , 8 
111 51 Prior, Klaus Weihnachtsmänner M 4566 31 4 : 1 0 : 3 5 , 4 
112 45 Prior, Bernd Helaba BSG Triathlon M 4567 32 4 : 1 0 : 4 0 , 9 
117 125 Hurk van den, Pieter Dutch Runners Gold M 4564 33 4 : 1 5 : 2 4 , 3 
118 129 Wittig, Uwe LAG Wesertal M 4567 34 4 : 1 7 : 0 1 , 5 
121 69 Fengler, Matthias TuS Griesheim M 4566 35 4 : 1 9 : 1 7 , 7 
122 80 Krieger, Martin M 4564 36 4 : 1 9 : 2 5 , 7 
124 118 Polzius, Frank M 4565 37 4 : 2 1 : 2 9 , 7 
127 111 Froonhoff, Rob 100 Marathon Club M 4566 38 4 : 2 3 : 5 3 , 7 
130 174 Krallmann, Jörg Lauffreunde Emsland M 4564 39 4 : 2 5 : 0 6 , 8 
131 151 Germing, Martin Lauffreunde Emsland M 4564 40 4 : 2 5 : 3 1 , 4 
138 192 Schrödter, Eric Rudi\'s Running Team M 4568 41 4 : 2 8 : 5 9 , 8 
146 149 Hofmann, Friedhelm DLR Simmern M 4565 42 4 : 3 5 : 0 2 , 2 
150 83 Böhme, Roman LG Kieback&Peter M 4568 43 4 : 3 8 : 5 2 , 1 
153 21 Klaaßen, Dietrich Zeiss Sports Team M 4567 44 4 : 3 9 : 5 1 , 2 
156 150 Förster, Udo 100 Marathon Club M 4565 45 4 : 4 6 : 0 0 , 0 
157 147 Wiegand, Peter Tuspo Borken M 4567 46 4 : 4 6 : 2 8 , 1 
160 246 Dr. Lorenz, Thomas MSV Eintracht Halberstadt M 4565 47 4 : 4 7 : 0 6 , 3 

abgk 61 Schwalb, Ewald SC Neuenstein M 4565 - 3 : 3 4 : 1 7 , 4 
12 169 Wahls, Thomas Laufteam Wolfhagen M 5062 1 3 : 1 3 : 5 1 , 6 
14 190 Kuhrau, Timo LG Kaufungen M 5060 2 3 : 1 6 : 2 0 , 5 
19 52 von Hagen, Wolfgang Haxter Lauffreunde Paderborn M 5061 3 3 : 2 3 : 4 6 , 9 
23 24 Geisenhof, Gerd TuS Griesheim M 5063 4 3 : 2 4 : 5 2 , 3 
25 170 Schulze, Andreas ASFM Göttingen - brocken-chal M 5060 5 3 : 2 6 : 1 1 , 9 
30 130 Herwig, Eckhard Bramscher Rumläufer M 5063 6 3 : 3 6 : 0 6 , 3 
34 176 Müller, Michael HSV Birnfeld M 5063 7 3 : 3 7 : 1 9 , 6 
38 97 Brehe, Michael FC Bayern München M 5060 8 3 : 4 1 : 1 8 , 7 
39 46 Menne, Hermann LG Bauerkamp Warburg M 5063 9 3 : 4 1 : 2 7 , 7 
42 92 Froberg, Dirk DSW12 Darmstadt M 5062 10 3 : 4 2 : 3 8 , 9 
45 137 Arnold, Joachim LG Eder M 5063 11 3 : 4 4 : 0 0 , 4 
47 34 Schulte, Franz M 5063 12 3 : 4 5 : 1 8 , 5 
49 263 Neumeister, Klaus 100 Marathon Club M 5059 13 3 : 4 5 : 5 7 , 3 
55 117 Schläbitz, Norbert LT Elsen Wewer M 5059 14 3 : 4 7 : 3 0 , 1 
60 258 Wagner, Joachim Hüttenberger Landläufer M 5061 15 3 : 4 9 : 0 4 , 8 
65 141 Haschen, Jürgen kassel 42 M 5062 16 3 : 5 1 : 1 9 , 7 
71 39 Helfenstein, Ulrich Die Kaltduscher M 5061 17 3 : 5 4 : 3 3 , 3 
73 155 Mertens, Michael TG Wehlheiden M 5063 18 3 : 5 5 : 2 3 , 1 
78 53 Ostertag, Stefan Hattenbacher Sportverein M 5063 19 3 : 5 9 : 2 1 , 7 
79 99 Mock, Ralf TuS Hasede M 5061 20 3 : 5 9 : 2 4 , 1 
80 119 Feicht, Gunnar LC Solbad Ravensberg M 5062 21 3 : 5 9 : 4 2 , 0 

Tria Seite  2 / 3

02.12.2013  -  20:50:48

TWISTESEE-ADVENTSMARATHON



ADVENTSMARATHON 2013  am  30.11.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJglandVerein/Ort

81 38 Jäger, Frank M 5063 22 3 : 5 9 : 4 5 , 9 
87 93 Heckmann, Ralf StB-Lohfelden M 5063 23 4 : 0 2 : 1 1 , 2 
88 143 Brettschneider, Georg M 5063 24 4 : 0 2 : 1 9 , 7 
94 159 Hölter, Stefan VfR Wilsche-Neubokel M 5062 25 4 : 0 5 : 2 3 , 9 
98 268 Steinhauser, Christoph M 5062 26 4 : 0 7 : 3 6 , 3 

119 182 Finkensiep, Dirk LGO Bochum M 5059 27 4 : 1 7 : 3 7 , 5 
120 173 Müller-Zeder, Ralph TV Runkel M 5060 28 4 : 1 8 : 0 9 , 9 
123 64 Gathmann, Uwe SC Neuenstein M 5060 29 4 : 2 0 : 4 3 , 8 
126 72 Borchardt, Thomas Laufteam Wolfhagen M 5060 30 4 : 2 3 : 4 8 , 3 
135 81 Gatz, Stephan Team LG Oerlinghausen M 5063 31 4 : 2 8 : 2 3 , 7 
136 88 Pech-Larisch, Tassilo Team LG Oerlinghausen M 5063 32 4 : 2 8 : 2 4 , 2 
143 142 Hüther, Thomas LT Hofgeismar M 5062 33 4 : 3 2 : 3 8 , 7 
161 186 Witt, Werner SV Dickenberg M 5060 34 4 : 5 0 : 5 6 , 4 
164 165 Meister, Gerald LG Altenstadt M 5062 35 4 : 5 4 : 4 7 , 1 
170 128 NÄGEL, JENS TSV ROT-WEISS KÖRLE M 5060 36 5 : 3 3 : 2 3 , 7 
172 27 Schmidt-Hagemann, Uwe DUV M 5059 37 6 : 4 3 : 3 4 , 2 
nota 26 Steinkamp, Thomas LT Hofgeismar M 5061 - 2 : 3 5 : 1 6 , 1 

15 153 Strathoff, Jürgen LG Habbeskamp M 5558 1 3 : 2 0 : 2 3 , 6 
31 9 Emig, Jürgen M 5557 2 3 : 3 6 : 3 0 , 2 
43 175 Schneider, Lothar TG Wehlheiden M 5555 3 3 : 4 3 : 3 9 , 8 
53 116 Kauer, Norbert M 5555 4 3 : 4 7 : 1 9 , 7 
67 265 Wolfgramm, Klaus RC-Endspurt / MC 100 M 5557 5 3 : 5 2 : 0 8 , 8 
69 132 Elbrecht, Heinz Hillhunter-Hessen M 5558 6 3 : 5 2 : 4 4 , 6 
86 94 Grondke, Rolf Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei M 5555 7 4 : 0 2 : 0 7 , 9 
97 183 Kurte, Manfred LAG Wesertal M 5554 8 4 : 0 5 : 5 5 , 4 

102 266 Balzk, Harald M 5555 9 4 : 0 8 : 5 3 , 3 
115 135 Heitfeldt, Ulrich lg hannover M 5557 10 4 : 1 3 : 2 2 , 8 
132 161 Fels, Manfred Lauffreunde Emsland M 5554 11 4 : 2 5 : 3 1 , 6 
141 85 Weigelt, Stefan SG Neukirchen-Hulchrath M 5558 12 4 : 3 0 : 1 3 , 4 
145 14 Schütz, Rainer LT Hofgeismar M 5554 13 4 : 3 3 : 5 3 , 8 
151 187 Berndt, Burkhard Burghasungen M 5554 14 4 : 3 8 : 5 3 , 7 
165 167 Laig, Uwe TV Hohne M 5557 15 5 : 0 2 : 5 6 , 5 
168 180 Molitor, Stephan TV Marbach Basketball M 5555 16 5 : 1 8 : 3 5 , 3 

50 43 Mascher, Karl Vfl Tegel Berlin M 6052 1 3 : 4 6 : 1 3 , 4 
91 172 Zapf, Dietmar Laufteam Edertal M 6051 2 4 : 0 3 : 2 1 , 0 
92 177 Graulich, Winfried M 6050 3 4 : 0 3 : 2 8 , 5 
95 269 Wierum, H-Dieter LC Solbad Ravensberg M 6051 4 4 : 0 5 : 3 2 , 3 

107 35 Portwig, Ansgo Huy-Burgenlauf e.V. M 6053 5 4 : 1 0 : 2 0 , 6 
114 49 Henniges, Günter ATS Wahmer M 6053 6 4 : 1 2 : 4 7 , 7 
134 23 Koch, Fritz LT Hofgeismar M 6053 7 4 : 2 6 : 4 3 , 1 
147 271 Krug, Karl-Heinz TSG Leigestern M 6051 8 4 : 3 6 : 4 9 , 2 
152 73 Becker, Friedhelm LC Restekiste M 6050 9 4 : 3 9 : 0 8 , 3 
155 98 Schiemann, Dietrich LG Vellmar M 6050 10 4 : 4 0 : 5 3 , 1 
162 162 Kaiser, Joseph USA M 6053 11 4 : 5 0 : 5 8 , 9 
163 56 Gollner, Heinz Viermärker Dortmund M 6051 12 4 : 5 2 : 3 2 , 0 
167 264 Drexler, Hans Lahmsoggen Nation M 6053 13 5 : 0 7 : 1 2 , 4 
171 87 Neumann, Bernd marathon4you M 6051 14 5 : 3 9 : 2 5 , 0 

41 70 Schween, Hans-Werner M 6548 1 3 : 4 2 : 1 5 , 6 
68 82 Klein, Wolfgang Iserlohner Triathlon Team M 6547 2 3 : 5 2 : 3 8 , 7 

113 16 Heyde, Harald Marathon-Team Waldhessen M 6548 3 4 : 1 1 : 0 5 , 1 
129 152 Vaner, Milos M 6548 4 4 : 2 4 : 4 2 , 1 
142 76 Gagnon, Robert André M 6545 5 4 : 3 2 : 0 7 , 8 
159 250 Siebert, Michael TV 1848 Oberstein M 6545 6 4 : 4 6 : 4 4 , 0 
166 18 Meyer, Hans-Joachim 100 Marathon Club M 7039 1 5 : 0 4 : 2 8 , 1 
169 191 Reich, Dieter SVW Ahnatal M 7042 2 5 : 2 7 : 0 4 , 2 
173 113 Langnickel, Joachim lg-marienfeld M 7041 3 6 : 4 3 : 3 5 , 6 
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